Mechanical
temperature measurement
Bimetal thermometer
For air-conditioning and refrigeration systems
Model 48
Bimetal thermometer model A48.10.080
Applications
■■ Air-conditioning and refrigeration systems

E-mail	 info@wika.de
Ordering information
Model / Nominal size / Scale range / Connection / Length l / Options
Scale ranges Models
Dimensions in mm
Standard version
30
72
95
9.
01
Back mount (BM)
adjustable
Legend:
Minimum immersion depth lmin = 60 mm
lmin
Page 2 of 2 WIKA data sheet TM 48.01 ∙ 08/2011
© 2008 WIKA Alexander Wiegand SE & Co. KG, all rights reserved.
The specifications given in this document represent the state of engineering at the time of publishing.
We reserve the right to make modifications to the specifications and materials.
08
/2
01
1
G
B
Model NS Connection location
A48.10.063 63 back mount (BM)
A48.10.080 80 back mount (BM)
A48.10.100 100 back mount (BM)
A48.10.160 160 back mount (BM)